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Honda Academy 2025 Round 3

Honda Academy BURIRAM UNITED RACING SCHOOL 0.814 km
Free Practice 3 5/10/2025 13:30

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:30:07

Lap LapTm Diff  Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
21 52.107 +0.090 3:49:32.855 15 54.414 +1.583 13:44:35.786
(11) Aoy s Amassaus ol 22 52.842 +0825 -3:50:25.697 16 53.818 +0.987 13:45:29.604
T T.06935 +15.454 3:31:24.589 17 53.957 +1.126 13:46:23.561
2 53.835 +2354 3:32:18.424 (13) mans unanan 18 53.999 +1.168 13:47:17.560
3 56.082 +4.601 3:33:14.506 1 1:01.549 +8779 3:31:16.215 19 53.870 +1.039 13:48:11.430
4 55.831 +4.350 3:34:10.337 2 56.728 +3.958 3:32:12.943 20 53.450 +0.619 13:49:04.880
5 52.664 +1.183 3:35:03.001 3 54.580 +1810 3:33:07.523 21 53.201 +0.370 13:49:58.081
6 51.936 +0455 3:35:54.937 4 54.380 +1610 -3:34:01.903 2 52.831 13:50:50.912
7 52.235 +0.754 3:36:47.172 5 53.724 +0.954 13:34:55.627
8 52.205 +0.724 3:37:39.377 6 53.339 +0.569 3:35:48.966 (15) Yodo Nakagawa
9 51.971 +0.490 3:38:31.348 7 53.091 +0321 :3:36:42.057 T 1:01.649 +8.688 [3:31:15.820
10 52.545 +1.064 3:39:23.893 8 52.770 3:37:34.827 2 57.814 +4.853 13:32:13.634
11 51.481 3:40:15.374 9 53.018 +0.248 -3:38:27.845 3 55.233 +2272 13:33:08.867
12 52.527 +1.046 3:41:07.901 10 53.252 +0.482 :3:39:21.097 4 54.233 +1272 13:34:03.100
13 52.783 +1.302 3:42:00.684 11 53.155 +0.385 3:40:14.252 5 54.277 +1.316 13:34:57.377
14 53.064 +1.583 3:42:53.748 12 52.975 +0.205 3:41:07.227 6 53.887 +0926 13:35:51.264
15 52.188 +0.707 3:43:45.936 13 53.297 +0527 :3:42:00.524 7 53.946 +0.985 13:36:45.210
16 51.671 +0.190 3:44:37.607 14 52.945 +0.175 3:42:53.469 8 53.824 +0.863 13:37:39.034
17 53.948 +2467 3:45:31.555 15 53.076 +0306 :3:43:46.545 9 53.583 +0622 13:38:32.617
18 53.542 +2.061 3:46:25.097 16 52.833 +0.063 3:44:39.378 10 53.792 +0.831 13:39:26.409
19 54.551 +3.070 3:47:19.648 17 53.036 +0.266 3:45:32.414 11 54.033 +1.072 13:40:20.442
20 53.846 +2365 3:48:13.494 18 53.469 +0.699 3:46:25.883 12 53.289 +0.328 13:41:13.731
21 52.962 +1481 3:49:06.456 19 54.402 +1632 :3:47:20.285 13 54.229 +1.268 13:42:07.960
2 52.954 +1473 3:49:59.410 20 55.114 +2344 :3:48:15.399 14 53.374 +0.413 13:43:01.334
23 52.587 +1.106 3:50:51.997 21 53.525 +0.755 3:49:08.924 15 53.171 +0.210 13:43:54.505
22 55.059 +2.289 -3:50:03.983 16 53.199 +0.238 13:44:47.704
(14) auW v a9La3ey 17 53.372 +0411 13:45:41.076
T 1:06.646 F15.161 3:31:24.062 (7) suns snusiaEu 18 53.720 +0.759 13:46:34.796
2 53.355 +1.870 3:32:17.417 1 58.973 +6.184 .3:31:46.714 19 54.065 +1.104 13:47:28.861
3 55.269 +3.784 3:33:12.686 2 57.025 +4.236 -3:32:43.739 20 53.896 +0.935 13:48:22.757
4 52.211 +0.726 3:34:04.897 3 55.468 +2679 -3:33:39.207 21 52,961 13:49:15.718
5 52.348 +0.863 3:34:57.245 4 55.166 +2377 3:34:34.373 2 53.269 +0308 13:50:08.987
6 52.775 +1290 3:35:50.020 5 54.623 +1834 :3:35:28.996
7 52.344 +0.859 3:36:42.364 6 55.525 +2.736 3:36:24.521 (5) 4505 §uAn
8 51.708 +0223 3:37:34.072 7 56.127 +3338 :3:37:20.648 T 1:04.184 +11.195 [3:31:54.263
9 51.485 3:38:25.557 8 54.630 +1.841 3:38:15.278 2 55.198 +2.209 13:32:49.461
10 51.528 +0.043 3:39:17.085 9 54.216 +1427 :3:39:09.494 3 54.272 +1.283 13:33:43.733
11 51.726 +0.241 3:40:08.811 10 53.308 +0519 -3:40:02.802 4 54.004 +1.015 13:34:37.737
12 52.684 +1.199 3:41:01.495 11 52.789 :3:40:55.591 5 54.720 +1731 13:35:32.457
13 53.639 +2.154 3:41:55.134 12 52.973 +0.184 :3:41:48.564 6 55.101 +2.112 13:36:27.558
14 53.028 +1.543 3:42:48.162 13 54.268 +1479 3:42:42.832 7 55.333 +2344 13:37:22.891
15 53.710 +2.225 3:43:41.872 14 52.792 +0.003 -3:43:35.624 8 56.668 +3679 13:38:19.559
16 52.552 +1.067 3:44:34.424 15 53.688 +0.899 3:44:29.312 9 54.397 +1.408 13:39:13.956
17 51.778 +0.293 3:45:26.202 16 52.836 +0.047 3:45:22.148 10 53.656 +0.667 13:40:07.612
17 52.874 +0.085 3:46:15.022 11 53.470 +0.481 13:41:01.082
(4) vaui1 aflvuuv 18 55.201 +2412 3:47:10.223 12 54,090 +1.101 13:41:55.172
T T:02903 +10.886 3:31:53.199 19 54.014 +1225 3:48:04.237 13 53.935 +0.946 13:42:49.107
2 54.006 +1.989 3:32:47.205 20 53.506 +0.717 13:48:57.743 14 53.945 +0.956 13:43:43.052
3 53.641 +1.624 3:33:40.846 21 53.127 +0.338 -3:49:50.870 15 53.457 +0.468 13:44:36.509
4 55.021 +3.004 3:34:35.867 2 54.017 +1228 :3:50:44.887 16 54.254 +1.265 13:45:30.763
5 56.878 +4.861 3:35:32.745 17 53.570 +0581 13:46:24.333
6 53.469 +1452 3:36:26.214 (8) uuviuvi Tuila 18 54.135 +1.146 13:47:18.468
7 52.792 +0.775 13:37:19.006 1 59.991 +7.160 :3:31:46.507 19 53.780 +0.791 13:48:12.248
8 52.371 +0.354 3:38:11.377 2 56.235 +3404 3:32:42742 20 53.244 +0.255 13:49:05.492
9 52.191 +0.174 3:39:03.568 3 55.733 +2.902 -3:33:38.475 21 53.171 +0.182 13:49:58.663
10 53.267 +1.250 3:39:56.835 4 54.899 +2.068 3:34:33.374 2 52,989 13:50:51.652
1 52.261 +0244 3:40:49.096 5 56.836 +4.005 3:35:30.210
12 52.190 +0173 3:41:41.286 6 56.146 +3315 :3:36:26.356 (9) Yaowa udwamn
13 52.776 +0.759 3:42:34.062 7 55.149 +2318 -3:37:21.505 T 59.385 +6.239 [3:31:45.333
14 52.017 3:43:26.079 8 54.287 +1.456 3:38:15.792 2 57.922 +4.776 13:32:43.255
15 52.273 +0256 3:44:18.352 9 55.913 +3.082 :3:39:11.705 3 55.924 +2778 13:33:39.179
16 52.038 +0.021 3:45:10.390 10 53.856 +1.025 :3:40:05.561 4 54.987 +1.841 13:34:34.166
17 52.276 +0.259 3:46:02.666 11 53.967 +1.136 .3:40:59.528 5 54,649 +1.503 13:35:28.815
18 52.935 +0918 3:46:55.601 12 54.005 +1.174 3:41:53.533 6 55.489 +2343 13:36:24.304
19 52.818 +0.801 3:47:48.419 13 53.894 +1.063 3:42:47.427 7 55.873 +2.727 13:37:20.177
20 52.329 +0312 3:48:40.748 14 53.945 +1.114 3:143:41.372 8 54.982 +1.836 13:38:15.159
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Honda Academy

Free Practice 3

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:30:07

BURIRAM UNITED RACING SCHOOL 0.814 km

5/10/2025 13:30

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
9 54.364 +1218 3:39:09.523 4 55.139 +1413 3:34:35.385
10 53.758 +0612 3:40:03.281 5 55.227 +1501 :3:35:30.612
1 53.457 +0311 3:40:56.738 6 56.036 +2310 3:36:26.648
12 53.547 +0401 3:41:50.285 7 55.086 +1.360 3:37:21.734
13 53.901 +0.755 3:42:44.186 8 54.364 +0638 :3:38:16.098
14 54.170 +1.024 3:43:38.356 9 55.784 +2058 3:39:11.882
15 54.471 +1325 3:44:32.827 10 53.862 +0.136 3:40:05.744
16 54.780 +1634 3:45:27.607 u 54.301 +0575 :3:41:00.045
17 55.586 +2.440 3:46:23.193 12 53.896 +0170 3:41:53.941
18 54.968 1822 3:47:18.161 13 53.961 +0235 3:42:47.902
19 54.752 +1.606 3:48:12.913 14 53.891 +0.165 3:43:41.793
20 53.413 +0.267 3:49:06.326 15 54.199 +0473 :3:44:35.992
2 53.146 3:49:59.472 16 54.190 +0464 3:45:30.182
2 53.811 +0.665 3:50:53.283 17 53.726 3:46:23.908
18 55.121 +1395 3:47:19.029
(3) Nguyen Minh Tuan 19 54.420 +0.694 3:48:13.449
T T:03.622 +10.214 3:31:54.749 20 54.340 +0614 13:49:07.789
2 56,790 +3382 3:32:51.539 21 55.394 +1.668 3:50:03.183
3 56.393 +2.985 3:33:47932
4 56.234 +2826 3:34:44.166 (12) mau i3 oy
5 54.744 +1336 3:35:38.910 T T:01.580 +7636 3301723
6 54.501 +1.093 3:36:33.411 2 57.969 +4025 3:32:15.203
7 54.043 40635 3:37:27.454 3 57.392 +3448 3:33:12.595
8 53.408 3:38:20.862 4 56.651 +2707 3:34:09.246
9 53.684 40276 3:39:14.546 5 55.816 +1.872 3:35:05.062
10 53.478 +0.070 3:40:08.024 6 55.770 +1826 :3:36:00.832
1 53.466 +0.058 3:41:01.490 7 55.660 +1716 3:36:56.492
12 54.418 +1.010 3:41:55.908 8 55.966 +2022 3:37:52.458
13 53.719 +0311 3:42:49.627 9 56.686 +2742 3:38:49.144
14 53.654 +0.246 3:43:43.281 10 54.994 +1.050 :3:39:44.138
15 53.503 +0.095 3:44:36.784 u 55.626 +1682 3:40:39.764
16 54.416 +1.008 3:45:31.200 12 55.379 +1435 3:41:35.143
17 53.560 +0.152 3:46:24.760 3 55.486 +1.542 3:42:30.629
18 54.670 +1.262 3:47:19.430 14 54.698 +0.754 3:43:25.327
19 55,562 42154 3:48:14.992 15 55.346 +1402 3:44:20.673
20 53.486 +0.078 3:49:08.478 16 54.690 +0.746 3:45:15.363
21 54.871 +1463 3:50:03.349 17 54.604 +0.660 :3:46:09.967
18 56.178 +2234 3:47:06.145
(10) wassSond uanfin 19 55.449 +1.505 3:48:01.504
T T:02.030 +8508 3:31:18.042 2 54.412 +0.468 3:48:56.006
2 57.885 +4453 3:32:15.927 2 54.324 +0.380 3:49:50.330
3 58.442 +5010 3:33:14.369 2 53.944 13:50:44.274
4 55.871 +2439 3:34:10.240
5 55.646 +2214 3:35:05.886
6 1:01.387 +7.955 3:36:07.273
7 55.190 +1.758 3:37:02.463
8 54.710 +1278 3:37:57.173
9 54.114 +0.682 3:38:51.287
10 53.813 +0.381 3:39:45.100
11 54.394 +0.962 3:40:39.494
12 54.214 +0782 3:41:33708
13 53.974 +0542 3:42:27682
14 54.596 +1.164 3:43:22.278
15 54.075 +0.643 3:44:16.353
16 53.851 +0419 3:45:10.204
17 54.277 +0.845 3:46:04.481
18 54.399 +0.967 3:46:58.880
19 55.141 +1.709 3:47:54.021
20 53.852 +0420 3:48:47.873
21 53.784 +0352 3:49:41.657
2 53.432 3:50:35.089
(6) namg 15 1NY
T 59.707 +5981 3:31:48.398
2 56.399 +2673 3:32:44797
3 55.449 +1723 3:33:40.246
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